Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-602 MARINE MAV @FERNBANK SC 6/2-6/6 (M-F) 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:32 AM BROWN RD, 30084 & PINE COVE DR, 30084 1 1
07:43 AM 2334 FULLER WY, 30084 ARIUM STATION 29 APTS 1 2
07:48 AM GLYNBROOK DR ,30084 & LONG PINES CT ,30084 1 3
07:57 AM  WINDCHASE LA ,30083 & TIMBERLAKE WINDCHASE CONDO 1 4
08:04 AM 764 JOLLY AVE, 30021 @ KRISTOPHER WOODS APTS 1 5
08:11 AM  LINKWOOD LA, 30033 & SANDEN FERRY DR, 30033 1 6
08:13 AM CAMDEN WALK, 30033 & MCLENDON DR, 30033 2 8
08:14 AM  BURGUNDY RD, 30033 & VALAIRE DR, 30033 2 10
08:18 AM WHITE BLVD, 30033 & BRIAN WY, 30033 1 11
08:23 AM  CLAIRMONT CIR ,30033 & MYRTLE LA ,30033 1 12
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK SCIENCE CENTER 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 660.803

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/16/2025 Page 1



